



NAKANO AVIATION, INC.

357 VAN NESS WAY #170

TORRANCE, CA 90501

U.S.A.

TEL: (310) 212-1480
FAX: (310) 782-1230/1231

SHIPPING INVOICE

SI.NO:NAC226243X

SOLD TO :

NAKANO AVIATION CO., LTD.
MATUOKA BLDG.,
2-45-7, MEIEKI NAKAMURA-KU,
NAGOYA JAPAN 450
TEL: (052) 583-7651
FAX: (052) 586-5463

SHIP TO :

SAME

INVOICE NO:	DATE:	FROM: USA TO: JAPAN
VIA: OCEAN FREIGHT	B/L NO:	VESSEL NAME:

AIRCRAFT PARTS AND MATERIALS
DETAILS AS PER ATTACHED SHEET

TOTAL FCA LOS ANGELES	\$16,444.19
LA COMMISSION TOTAL	\$694.38
TOTAL CPT KOB, JAPAN	<u>\$17,138.57</u>

MARKING NAKANO
1SM1503215, ETC.
KOB
JAPAN

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN, U.S.A.

NAKANO AVIATION, INC.

MASAKI SAN0, SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT

"These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations."

INVOICE NO.

PAGE : 2

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(9017 SM 1)				
1SM1503215	STEEL BAR	13.00EA	899.000000	11,687.00
J24947	AMS6414 4340		BOX CHARGE	350.00
	8.00"DIA L=10"		TOTAL :	12,037.00
	10"X13EA			
1SM1579800	STEEL SHEET	2.00EA	380.000000	760.00
J24993	AMS5510 321 2D FINISH		CANOPY BOX	240.00
	.040"T 36"X120"		TOTAL :	1,000.00
	2EA			
(9387 SM 1)				
1SML1560440	ALCLAD SHEET	10.00EA	165.42600	1,654.26
J24851	AMS-QQ-A-250/13 7075C-0		BOX CHARGE	275.00
	.050"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	1,929.26
	10EA (158KG) *@\$10.47/KG			
1SML1560437	AL-CLAD SHEET	6.00EA	71.65000	429.90
J24945	AMS-QQ-A-250/5 2024C-T3		BOX CHARGE	275.00
	.016"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	704.90
	6EA(30KG) @\$14.33/KG			
1SML1583809	AL ALY SHEET	3.00EA	166.01000	498.03
J24974	AMS-QQ-A-250/4 2024-0		BOX CHARGE	275.00
	.050"TX48"X144"		TOTAL :	773.03
	3EA (48KG) @\$10.47/KG			
			TOTAL :	\$16,444.19